
Pachet Construct Impex 003

I.D.: 86253654

Data publicarii	24.08.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.486,30 RON - 3.486,30 RON

Descriere: Vopsea - 9 buc x 22.69 = 204.21 lei OB 6 mm - 100kg x 5.04 = 504 lei OB 8 mm - 100 kg x 5.04 = 504 lei Ciment 40kg - 40 buc x 25.21 = 1008.40 lei Autofiletante - 4 buc x 58.82 = 58.82 lei Pensula - 3 buc x 9.24 = 27.72 lei Gletiera - 2 buc x 16.80 = 33.60 lei Spaclu - 1 buc x 6.72 = 6.72 lei Burghiu metal 4 mm - 7 buc x 5.04 = 35.28 lei Burghiu metal 8 mm - 2 buc x 13.44 = 26.88 lei Burghiu SDS 10 mm - 4 buc x 12.60 = 50.40 lei Burghiu SDS 14 mm - 1 buc x 21.00 = 21.00 lei Surubelnita - 4 buc x 8.40 = 33.60 lei Patent - 1 buc x 29.41 = 29.41 lei Diblu 8x100 - 130 buc x 0.50 = 65 lei Disc 115 - 3 buc x 6.72 = 20.16 lei Teava 40x40x3 - 5 buc x 109.24 = 546.20 lei Role poarta - 2 buc x 33.61 = 67.22 lei Role ghidaj - 1 buc x 67.22 = 67.22 lei
